



# COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914

Speed... Reliability...  
Value PerformanceReg. Off.: D-601/602 & G-601/602, Lotus Corporate Park, Graham Firth Steel Compound, Western Express Highway,  
Goregaon, Mumbai - 400063. | Tel: 022-67114444 | Fax: 022-67114445 | Website: www.compuageindia.com

## An Extract Of Standalone And Consolidated Audited Financial Results For Quarter And Year Ended 31st March 2022

(₹.in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	129,197.02	108,269.29	422,395.14	374,695.09	129,197.02	108,292.41	422,395.14	374,718.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,490.37	1,042.59	3,666.21	2,768.55	1,488.24	1,063.30	3,664.08	2,789.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,490.37	1,042.59	3,666.21	2,768.55	1,488.24	1,063.30	3,664.08	2,789.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,044.64	736.25	2,676.98	2,047.44	1,042.51	756.96	2,674.85	2,068.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after Tax)	1,042.54	818.29	2,674.38	2,129.48	1,040.41	839.00	2,672.75	2,150.18
6	Equity Share Capital	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			23,427.09	20,882.16			23,473.00	20,927.93
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)								
	Basic :	1.60	1.26	4.12	3.28	1.60	1.29	4.11	3.31
	Diluted:	1.60	1.26	4.12	3.28	1.60	1.29	4.11	3.31

**Notes:**

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.compuageindia.com
- b) The Company's Board of Directors have recommended final dividend of 0.20 paise per share (10% on Equity Share having face value of Rs.2.00 per share, subject to approval of Members.
- c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 16 2022.

For Compuage Infocom Limited

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 16, 2022Atul Mehta  
Chairman and Managing Director

# NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/1, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082  
Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549; Tel. Nos.: 040-2340 3501/4034 5999; e-Fax : 080-6688 6121  
E-mail: investorservices@nbv.in; Website: www.nbventures.com

## Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2022

(Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	(Audited)				(Audited)			
Total income from Operations (net)	46,383.98	37,854.78	1,67,846.53	1,02,699.31	1,01,646.61	68,866.71	3,34,766.09	2,54,850.46
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional Items)	18,781.72	9,518.34	60,655.82	23,522.85	37,402.10	20,954.88	99,466.95	66,457.33
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional Items)	18,781.72	9,427.09	57,535.52	23,639.33	42,008.34	20,863.63	90,038.57	66,573.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional Items)	12,916.27	6,220.67	38,190.71	15,460.16	35,965.45	15,941.58	57,328.34	55,067.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	12,932.96	6,507.53	38,207.40	15,747.02	43,233.79	18,200.72	67,995.72	47,386.30
Equity Share Capital	--	--	2,903.27	2,959.70	--	--	2,903.27	2,959.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	--	--	3,26,953.19	2,94,716.33	--	--	4,92,420.79	4,38,186.50
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)								
Basic : (₹)	8.89	3.87	26.29	9.50	18.77	8.37	35.65	26.00
Diluted : (₹)	8.89	3.87	26.29	9.50	18.77	8.37	35.65	26.00

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full set of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website: www.nbventures.com.
2. The Board of directors of the Company has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 6/- per equity share (face value of Rs.2/-) for the Financial Year 2021-22 in its meeting held on May 16, 2022.

For NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

Hyderabad  
May 16, 2022D. ASHOK  
CHAIRMAN

\* POWER \* \* FERRO ALLOYS \* \* MINING \* \* HEALTHCARE \*